2023/2024

Rockwall-Heath High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 3

Feb 10

Feb 10

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 12

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

12:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Rowlett

vs Sachse

vs Van

vs Plano East

@ Waxahachie

@ Midlothian

@ Frisco ISD

@ Frisco ISD

@ Frisco ISD

@ Mansfield

@ Wylie Tana Jo

@ Wylie Tana Jo

@ Wylie Tana Jo

vs Rockwall

vs Mesquite

vs Tyler Legacy

@ Mesquite Horn

vs Royse City

@ North Forney

@ Rockwall

@ Mesquite

@ Tyler Legacy

RHHS Softball Field

RHHS Softball Field

RHHS Softball Field

RHHS Softball Field

Waxahachie High School

Waxahachie High School

Frisco Reedy High School

Mansfield High School

Wylie HS Softball Field

Wylie HS Softball Field

Wylie HS Softball Field

RHHS Softball Field

RHHS Softball Field

RHHS Softball Field

Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

RHHS Softball Field

Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

Tyler Legacy High School

Waxahachie HS Softball Field

Waxahachie HS Softball Field

Frisco Reedy HS Softball Field

Frisco Emmerson HS Softball
Field

Frisco Emmerson HS Softball
Field

Mansfield HS Softball Field

North Forney HS Softball Field

Rockwall HS Softball Field

Tyler Legacy HS Softball Field



Apr 12 7:00 PM vs Mesquite Horn RHHS Softball Field

Apr 16 7:00 PM @ Royse City Royse City HS Softball Field

Apr 19 7:00 PM vs North Forney RHHS Softball Field



